
CA-Desc ContaRec AR-Pett IS-Cogn IS-Nome SO-Desc

UOMINI 97-76

1 113 VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO G.S. IL FIORINO FI

2 117 GRAZIANI EMANUELE G.S. IL FIORINO FI

3 108 METUSHI MALVIN Free Runners Arezzo

4 101 NIOLA ATTILIO UISP Chianciano

5 61 CANNUCCI MATTEO G.S. IL FIORINO FI

6 59 FRANCH CIRO G.S. R.Valenti

7 103 ROSATI ANDREA UISP Chianciano

8 107 ANNETTI ALESSANDRO U.P. POLICIANO

9 111 MUREDDU GIANNI UISP Chianciano

10 116 BIGIARINI FABIO Non Rilevata

11 115 MATINI MARCO U.P. POLICIANO

12 114 RAGAZZINI GIACOMO U.P. POLICIANO

13 104 GIANNITTI PIETRO Non Rilevata

14 109 METUSHI SATILJANO Free Runners Arezzo

15 105 FATICHENTI LEONARDO Non Rilevata

16 112 DUCHINI FABIO La Chianina Running

17 99 BROGI ALBERTO U.P. POLICIANO

18 57 SPENSIERATI ANDREA U.P. POLICIANO

19 39 CASI ALESSIO U.P. POLICIANO

20 100 GAMBACCIANI LUCA UISP Chianciano

21 106 CANGI ANDREA UISP Chianciano

22 102 PELLEGRINI CARLO UISP Chianciano

23 22 CAMPANELLA VINCENZO Running Club Torremaggiore

UOMINI 75-66

1 549 REFI MIRKO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

2 530 FARINELLI ROBERTO U.P. POLICIANO

3 513 CAPACCI GIANLUCA Podistica AVIS Foiano

4 516 BRAGANTI MAURO OLIMPIC LAMA

5 584 CARLINI STEFANO UISP Chianciano

6 528 BONDI PIERANGELO UISP Chianciano

7 569 LACHI ALESSIO Il Gregge Ribelle

8 522 DI CRISTO CIRO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

9 509 MAZZARELLI GIACOMO Subbiano Marathon

10 556 MANNUCCINI DAVIDE U.P. POLICIANO

11 588 MATTONI ANGELO U.P. POLICIANO

12 520 VOLPI CRISTIAN U.P. POLICIANO

13 518 CARPINELLI VIRGILIO AVIS Sansepolcro

14 547 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO Avis Perugia

15 502 ORSINI FEDERICI CRISTIANO U.P. POLICIANO

16 503 CHIEZZI ALESSANDRO UISP Chianciano

17 519 VANNUCCINI BIAGIO La Chianina Running

18 540 MUFRONI MASSIMILIANO La Chianina Running

19 514 TONINI MARCO Atletica Sinalunga

20 563 FILAURO GIANPAOLO G.P. Parco Alpi Apuane

21 544 MENCONI ANTONELLO CDP Perugia

22 521 LANDI ALESSIO U.P. POLICIANO

UOMINI 65-56

BATTERIE



1 887 FILAJ PERPARIN Free Runners Arezzo

2 895 BURRONI GIOVANNI S.P. Torre del Mangia (SI)

3 878 PINZI ERMANNO G.S. Filippide (PG)

4 883 FALCHI VIERI Il Gregge Ribelle

5 885 ROSAI VALENTINO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

6 869 CAGLIA GIANMARCO U.P. POLICIANO

7 879 MAZIERLI ROBERTO Subbiano Marathon

8 867 MONNANNI ERRICO U.P. POLICIANO

9 872 FRONTANI MASSIMO U.P. POLICIANO

10 888 FALTONI DAVID Free Runners Arezzo

11 898 MATINI LUIGI U.P. POLICIANO

12 889 FELICI FABIO Non Rilevata

13 897 BANDINI SAURO RINASCITA Montevarchi

14 886 MENCHETTI ADRIANO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

15 881 SINATTI STEFANO U.P. POLICIANO

16 892 ISOLANI RODOLFO U.P. POLICIANO

17 896 SATURNO ANTONIO Non Rilevata

UOMINI 55-00

1 200 FLORIDI LUCIO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

2 201 CARUSO ANGELO U.P. POLICIANO

3 205 COCCHI UMBERTO U.P. POLICIANO

4 202 FOSI GIORGIO LIBERTAS Siena

5 204 BLASI ENZO U.P. POLICIANO

DONNE

1 948 BELARDINELLI ROBERTA OLIMPIC LAMA

2 936 FURLANI DANIELA UISP Chianciano

3 956 FONTANI CAMILLA U.P. POLICIANO

4 949 LACRIMINI PATRIZIA Marathon Club Città di Castello

5 951 BONCOMPAGNI LUCIA U.P. POLICIANO

6 946 MENCARELLI FEDERICA Podistica AVIS Foiano

7 922 MENCHETTI DANIELA U.P. POLICIANO

8 939 MORETTI SILVIA UISP Chianciano

9 935 SANARELLI NICOLETTA Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino

10 900 PIASTRA LORENA CDP Perugia

11 944 LIVERANI PATRIZIA Il Gregge Ribelle

12 958 GIANFRANCESCHI LAURA U.P. POLICIANO

13 957 MASCOLO CARMELA Non Rilevata

14 924 BOLDI CARLA S.P. Torre del Mangia (SI)

15 912 RIGANELLI CRISTINA Podistica AVIS Foiano

16 942 MUZZI FEDERICA S.P. Torre del Mangia (SI)

17 908 CIOLI KATIA UISP Chianciano

18 953 FALCHETTI ANNAMARIA CDP Perugia

19 954 PANICHI ROSALBA U.P. POLICIANO

20 940 ARCURI AURORA GIOVANNANon Rilevata

21 941 MARRAGHINI PATRIZIA U.P. POLICIANO

22 961 GHIOTTINI ADRIANA Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino



CA-Desc ContaRec AR-Pett IS-Cogn IS-Nome SO-Desc
UOMINI 97-76

1 107 ANNETTI ALESSANDRO U.P. POLICIANO
2 117 GRAZIANI EMANUELE G.S. IL FIORINO FI
3 101 NIOLA ATTILIO UISP Chianciano
4 61 CANNUCCI MATTEO G.S. IL FIORINO FI
5 113 VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO G.S. IL FIORINO FI
6 59 FRANCH CIRO G.S. R.Valenti
7 114 RAGAZZINI GIACOMO U.P. POLICIANO
8 108 METUSHI MALVIN Atl. NICCHI Arezzo
9 103 ROSATI ANDREA UISP Chianciano

10 104 GIANNITTI PIETRO Non Rilevata
11 111 MUREDDU GIANNI UISP Chianciano
12 116 BIGIARINI FABIO Non Rilevata
13 109 METUSHI SATILJANO Atl. NICCHI Arezzo
14 115 MATINI MARCO U.P. POLICIANO

UOMINI 75-66
1 530 FARINELLI ROBERTO U.P. POLICIANO
2 516 BRAGANTI MAURO OLIMPIC LAMA
3 569 LACHI ALESSIO Il Gregge Ribelle
4 549 REFI MIRKO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
5 588 MATTONI ANGELO U.P. POLICIANO
6 513 CAPACCI GIANLUCA Podistica AVIS Foiano
7 584 CARLINI STEFANO UISP Chianciano
8 528 BONDI PIERANGELO UISP Chianciano
9 556 MANNUCCINI DAVIDE U.P. POLICIANO

10 520 VOLPI CRISTIAN U.P. POLICIANO
11 509 MAZZARELLI GIACOMO Subbiano Marathon
12 547 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO Avis Perugia
13 522 DI CRISTO CIRO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
14 518 CARPINELLI VIRGILIO AVIS Sansepolcro
15 502 ORSINI FEDERICI CRISTIANO U.P. POLICIANO

UOMINI 65-56
1 887 FILAJ PERPARIN Atl. NICCHI Arezzo
2 885 ROSAI VALENTINO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
3 883 FALCHI VIERI Il Gregge Ribelle
4 895 BURRONI GIOVANNI S.P. Torre del Mangia (SI)
5 869 CAGLIA GIANMARCO U.P. POLICIANO
6 879 MAZIERLI ROBERTO Subbiano Marathon
7 872 FRONTANI MASSIMO U.P. POLICIANO
8 867 MONNANNI ERRICO U.P. POLICIANO
9 888 FALTONI DAVID Atl. NICCHI Arezzo

UOMINI 55-00
1 203 MULAS NATALE U.P. POLICIANO
2 200 FLORIDI LUCIO Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
3 201 CARUSO ANGELO U.P. POLICIANO
4 205 COCCHI UMBERTO U.P. POLICIANO
5 204 BLASI ENZO U.P. POLICIANO

DONNE
1 948 BELARDINELLI ROBERTA OLIMPIC LAMA
2 936 FURLANI DANIELA UISP Chianciano
3 939 MORETTI SILVIA UISP Chianciano
4 949 LACRIMINI PATRIZIA Marathon Club Città di Castello
5 946 MENCARELLI FEDERICA Podistica AVIS Foiano
6 951 BONCOMPAGNI LUCIA U.P. POLICIANO
7 956 FONTANI CAMILLA U.P. POLICIANO
8 935 SANARELLI NICOLETTA Pod. IL CAMPINO - C.Fiorentino
9 922 MENCHETTI DANIELA U.P. POLICIANO

10 900 PIASTRA LORENA CDP Perugia

FINALI


